Department

Agriculture Food & the Marine

An Post

Bord Bia

Attorney General

Central Bank

Chief State Sol. Off

Children, Equality, Disability, Integration & Youth
Coillte

Communications, Climate Action & Environment
Courts Services

CSO

Tourism, Culture, Arts & Gaeltacht

Data Commission

Defence

DPP

Education & Skills (OME)

Further & Higher Education

Housing (Formerly Environment & LG)

Finance

Foreign Affairs & Trade

Membership Contributions
38,487.55
1,795.08
41.43
457.44
1,423.48
1,938.70
4,109.57
4,207.69
4,066.64
13,485.91
9,081.83
4,407.20
1,172.66
6,063-.88
234.44
13,689.28
2,663.77
14,904.24
1,767.26

12,529.29



Garda Civilian

Health

Health & Safety Authority

CORU - Health & Social care Professionals

Irish Aviation Authority / AIR NAV

Irish Prisons

Irish Human Rights and Equality

Jobs, Enterprise & Trade, Employment Innovation

Justice & Equality
Legal Aid Weekly
LAB Solc

Legal Aid Board
NCSE

National Gallery
National Library
National Museum
NSSO

Office of Govt Procurement

Office of the Gov Chief Info Officer (OGCIO)

Ombudsman

OPW

21,941.40

6,857.71

338.00

21.60

7,348.79

11,180.43

104.88

14,371.29

29,909.05

593.36

481.56

909.10

445.00

193.02

854.33

814.47

4,462.98

1,365.81

731.69

2,525.55

23,406.67



Oireachtas

Ordnance Survey

Paymaster General

Personal Injuries Assessment Board
Presidents Estab

Property Registration Authority (PRAI)
Policing Authority

Public Appointments Service (PAS)
Public Expenditure & Reform (PER)
Residential Tenancy Board

Road Safety Auth

Revenue Commissioners

Rural & Community Development
Social Protection

Solas

State Lab

Taillte

Taoiseach

Training Boards

Transport

Valuation Office

6,767.32

3,071.40

49,212.64

505.91

164.25

1,698.59

282.15

2,432.98

5,653.43

108.12

1,548.30

88,065.70

2,786.26

95,936.25

504.70

929.68

6,101.61

1,998.65

901.22

5,381.85

498.84



Waterways Ireland € 191.52

Mental Health Commission € 88.42

Total € 539,213.82



