Department

Membership Contributions

Agriculture Food & the Marine	€	38,487.55
An Post	€	1,795.08
Bord Bia	€	41.43
Attorney General	€	457.44
Central Bank	€	1,423.48
Chief State Sol. Off	€	1,938.70
Children, Equality, Disability, Integration & Youth	€	4,109.57
Coillte	€	4,207.69
Communications, Climate Action & Environment	€	4,066.64
Courts Services	€	13,485.91
CSO	€	9,081.83
Tourism, Culture, Arts & Gaeltacht	€	4,407.20
Data Commission	€	1,172.66
Defence	€ €	- 6,063.88
DPP	€	234.44
Education & Skills (OME)	€	13,689.28
Further & Higher Education	€	2,663.77
Housing (Formerly Environment & LG)	€	14,904.24
Finance	€	1,767.26
Foreign Affairs & Trade	€	12,529.29

Garda Civilian	€	21,941.40
Health	€	6,857.71
Health & Safety Authority	€	338.00
CORU - Health & Social care Professionals	€	21.60
Irish Aviation Authority / AIR NAV	€	7,348.79
Irish Prisons	€	11,180.43
Irish Human Rights and Equality	€	104.88
Jobs, Enterprise & Trade, Employment Innovation	€	14,371.29
Justice & Equality	€	29,909.05
Legal Aid Weekly	€	593.36
LAB Solc	€	481.56
Legal Aid Board	€	909.10
NCSE	€	445.00
National Gallery	€	193.02
National Library	€	854.33
National Museum	€	814.47
NSSO	€	4,462.98
Office of Govt Procurement	€	1,365.81
Office of the Gov Chief Info Officer (OGCIO)	€	731.69
Ombudsman	€	2,525.55
OPW	€	23,406.67

Oireachtas	€	6,767.32
Ordnance Survey	€	3,071.40
Paymaster General	€	49,212.64
Personal Injuries Assessment Board	€	505.91
Presidents Estab	€	164.25
Property Registration Authority (PRAI)	€	1,698.59
Policing Authority	€	282.15
Public Appointments Service (PAS)	€	2,432.98
Public Expenditure & Reform (PER)	€	5,653.43
Residential Tenancy Board	€	108.12
Road Safety Auth	€	1,548.30
Revenue Commissioners	€	88,065.70
Rural & Community Development	€	2,786.26
Social Protection	€ €	- 95,936.25
Solas	€	504.70
State Lab	€	929.68
Taillte	€	6,101.61
Taoiseach	€	1,998.65
Training Boards	€	901.22
Transport	€	5,381.85
Valuation Office	€	498.84

Waterways Ireland	€	191.52
Mental Health Commission	€	88.42
Total	€	539,213.82